3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! PEPE
I AAVE
I FLOKI

I SUI

I SHIBA

.Xyz
top
t.top

op

.top

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x2a0204577ed83247de2422790d03ee7b7ca21206

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 10000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 0$ Airdrop

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.biz]

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
1 TN1
0 .xyz
0 top

0 t.top

1 TN1

.top
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x2a0204577ed83247de2422790d03ee7b7ca21206

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

A-

N

A-

# Date & time

1 2024-06-15
21:15:55

2 2024-06-15
21:15:45

3 2024-06-11
15:02:55

Balance

Reward at

reward at

reward at

Reward at

Reward at

zerolends.

tether-nft.com
BONEWIN.com
BONEWIN.com
shibvoucher.top
zerolendnow.Xxyz

com NFT Coupon

stkether.com NFT Voucher

reward at

Reward at

Transaction Id

0x960ab7392a5823940261

BONEWIN.com

twtevent.top

Amount

+ 3,000.000000000000

3f0ffa7389a83bfcdcab?2

000000 $ CLAIM ON:

ceb5feff8340d024421cel

[web3sui.biz]

Ox90b7f2db6edacc29d78da

+ 1.0000000000000000

da38dac2dcaft732b74cft48

00 0$ Airdrop

e3436e63dc20bf706ab8fc

Ox1edabd306b7446494232

+1.0000000000000000

d9ed1588507399dfe2d%ea

00 5000$ REWARDS

88eff7631cel?2e4c37627b
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x960ab7392a58239402613f0ffa7389a83bfcdc9a62ce65feff8340d024421ce0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x960ab7392a58239402613f0ffa7389a83bfcdc9a62ce65feff8340d024421ce0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x960ab7392a58239402613f0ffa7389a83bfcdc9a62ce65feff8340d024421ce0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90b7f2d6e4acc29d78dada38dac2dcaf732b74cf48e3436e63dc20bf706ab8fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90b7f2d6e4acc29d78dada38dac2dcaf732b74cf48e3436e63dc20bf706ab8fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90b7f2d6e4acc29d78dada38dac2dcaf732b74cf48e3436e63dc20bf706ab8fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1edabd306b7446494232d9ed1588507399dfe2d9ea88eff7631ce12e4c37627b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1edabd306b7446494232d9ed1588507399dfe2d9ea88eff7631ce12e4c37627b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1edabd306b7446494232d9ed1588507399dfe2d9ea88eff7631ce12e4c37627b

Date & time

2024-06-11
15:02:20

2024-06-02
00:37:25

Date & time

2024-06-15
21:15:25

2024-06-11
15:03:05

2024-06-11
15:02:20

2024-06-02
00:47:10

2024-05-20
11:17:30

2024-05-12
16:45:50

Transaction Id

Ox36b6c09c4h153035¢c43c

d315734b917debd020c5a4

6d3303f39f0f60b0db76db

0x1358038298af873b3%cd

17f£d186d1586619bc34e8

32db5f6f9306bbe2f27d33

Transaction Id

Ox3df9f7abf669560e23d3

a9128f9e6f78ced880ecbdl

aeh932d0f1b899c383d592

0x02700f61c1215634a6e0

12a7dd539faa25adbbd595

18b44ea7cf3c3721aalbbe

Oxc0d17715¢c50af25d38b2

0labbaed971abcObb61175e

91eb641dcalldbha8%941a947

0x720f1942951das0felea

92a1072b45d856dec9c698

cb00f453934177666c152

0x717c8c65877140c4dab3

act45a465a8601¢c7024938

fe72629ceh852c6ed48424

Oxbae2ff7b2837cdf7alc?2

cf7fa4e5aclf08dc5008a0

0c182a8be9094cea4h5%e9

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 10000$ REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 TN1

1 TN1

+

+

1 top

+

1 t.top

+ 1 .xyz
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36b6c09c4b153035c43cd315734b917debd020c5a46d3303f39f0f60b0db76db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36b6c09c4b153035c43cd315734b917debd020c5a46d3303f39f0f60b0db76db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36b6c09c4b153035c43cd315734b917debd020c5a46d3303f39f0f60b0db76db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1358038298af873b39cd17ffd186d1586619bc34e832db5f6f9306bbe2f27d33
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1358038298af873b39cd17ffd186d1586619bc34e832db5f6f9306bbe2f27d33
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1358038298af873b39cd17ffd186d1586619bc34e832db5f6f9306bbe2f27d33
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3df9f7abf669560e23d3a9128f9e6f78ced880ec61aeb932d0f1b899c383d592
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3df9f7abf669560e23d3a9128f9e6f78ced880ec61aeb932d0f1b899c383d592
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3df9f7abf669560e23d3a9128f9e6f78ced880ec61aeb932d0f1b899c383d592
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02700f61c1215634a6e012a7dd539faa25adbbd59518b44ea7cf3c3721aa1bbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02700f61c1215634a6e012a7dd539faa25adbbd59518b44ea7cf3c3721aa1bbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02700f61c1215634a6e012a7dd539faa25adbbd59518b44ea7cf3c3721aa1bbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0d17715c50af25d38b201ab6ae3971abc0b61175e91e641dca01dba8941a947
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0d17715c50af25d38b201ab6ae3971abc0b61175e91e641dca01dba8941a947
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0d17715c50af25d38b201ab6ae3971abc0b61175e91e641dca01dba8941a947
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x720f1942951da50fe0ea92a1072b45d856dec9c698cb00f45f3934177666c152
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x720f1942951da50fe0ea92a1072b45d856dec9c698cb00f45f3934177666c152
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x720f1942951da50fe0ea92a1072b45d856dec9c698cb00f45f3934177666c152
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x717c8c65877140c4dab3acf45a465a8601c7024938fe72629ceb852c6ed48424
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x717c8c65877140c4dab3acf45a465a8601c7024938fe72629ceb852c6ed48424
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x717c8c65877140c4dab3acf45a465a8601c7024938fe72629ceb852c6ed48424
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbae2ff7b2837cdf7a0c2cf7fa4e5ac1f08dc5008a00c182a8be9094cea4b59e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbae2ff7b2837cdf7a0c2cf7fa4e5ac1f08dc5008a00c182a8be9094cea4b59e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbae2ff7b2837cdf7a0c2cf7fa4e5ac1f08dc5008a00c182a8be9094cea4b59e9

Date & time

2024-05-20
11:20:05

2024-05-20
11:19:40

2024-05-12
16:48:10

2024-05-12
16:43:40

2024-05-12
16:40:15

2024-05-12
16:37:05

2024-05-12
16:33:45

2024-05-12
16:33:35

2024-05-12
16:32:15

Transaction Id

0x2c2642a0f5f5941e9b15

687bad21c89d1f56fc4af8

7¢299db755337bfc84ea84

Ox0b6b3f854F33fd76924F

5fa38d84a677ef130498ae

efe3aeb037d384d8200cab

Oxcaalbabbf5h75dedcb4e

0789ebf239f99ca4ed0fab

99echa833e5h97edaa3es8

Ox3a39fabe7bd83f036cb4

abhbe4d8hlabd99bbe7bc8a

05111Ff95853099c21975

Oxa8dbe9bb6b6fbbal70908

071cafl99fc87cc8c251c3

7026bf418ed4bbedl9661a

0x75f1d08cebe399964d6f

cce9e4d68fb816d1fhbSee?

87d10ef05elfdbc11884hd

Ox0f29c3be360dlbbédbbc8

f04be29772731eceddflfe

11127fd7bacbB3c5a%fc81

0x109e0bl1l6e95belh572a9

0d1309a42f4a4310beS7da

5905h3506d4b917cc7laca

0xe81327630c8e49684646

53ad4db776890d4ebeféb2a

2a63e60d17e7bee7c9e42a

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
zerolendnow.Xxyz

+ 1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
zerolendnow.Xxyz

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c2642a0f5f5941e9b15687bad21c89d1f56fc4af87c299db755337bfc84ea84
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c2642a0f5f5941e9b15687bad21c89d1f56fc4af87c299db755337bfc84ea84
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c2642a0f5f5941e9b15687bad21c89d1f56fc4af87c299db755337bfc84ea84
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b6b3f854f33fd76924f5fa38d84a677ef130498aeefe3ae6037d384d8200ca6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b6b3f854f33fd76924f5fa38d84a677ef130498aeefe3ae6037d384d8200ca6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b6b3f854f33fd76924f5fa38d84a677ef130498aeefe3ae6037d384d8200ca6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcaa16abbf5b75dedcb4e0789ebf239f99ca4ed0fa699ecba833e5b97edaa3e58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcaa16abbf5b75dedcb4e0789ebf239f99ca4ed0fa699ecba833e5b97edaa3e58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcaa16abbf5b75dedcb4e0789ebf239f99ca4ed0fa699ecba833e5b97edaa3e58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a39fa6e7bd83f036c64a6be4d8b1abd99bbe7bc8a05111ff95853b99c2197f5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a39fa6e7bd83f036c64a6be4d8b1abd99bbe7bc8a05111ff95853b99c2197f5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a39fa6e7bd83f036c64a6be4d8b1abd99bbe7bc8a05111ff95853b99c2197f5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8dbe9b6b6fbba170908071caf199fc87cc8c251c37026bf418ed4b6ed19661a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8dbe9b6b6fbba170908071caf199fc87cc8c251c37026bf418ed4b6ed19661a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8dbe9b6b6fbba170908071caf199fc87cc8c251c37026bf418ed4b6ed19661a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75f1d08ce6e399964d6fcce9e4d68fb816d1fb5ee987d10ef05e1fdbc11884bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75f1d08ce6e399964d6fcce9e4d68fb816d1fb5ee987d10ef05e1fdbc11884bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75f1d08ce6e399964d6fcce9e4d68fb816d1fb5ee987d10ef05e1fdbc11884bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0f29c3be360d1b6dbbc8f04be29772731ece3df1fe11127fd7bacb03c5a9fc81
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0f29c3be360d1b6dbbc8f04be29772731ece3df1fe11127fd7bacb03c5a9fc81
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0f29c3be360d1b6dbbc8f04be29772731ece3df1fe11127fd7bacb03c5a9fc81
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x109e0b16e95be1b572a90d1309a42f4a4310be57da5905b3506d4b917cc71aca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x109e0b16e95be1b572a90d1309a42f4a4310be57da5905b3506d4b917cc71aca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x109e0b16e95be1b572a90d1309a42f4a4310be57da5905b3506d4b917cc71aca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe81327630c8e4968464653ad4db776890d4ebef62a2a63e60d17e7bee7c9e42a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe81327630c8e4968464653ad4db776890d4ebef62a2a63e60d17e7bee7c9e42a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe81327630c8e4968464653ad4db776890d4ebef62a2a63e60d17e7bee7c9e42a

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2024-05-12
16:32:10

2024-02-29
02:28:10

2024-02-21
12:51:25

2024-02-18
09:06:05

2024-02-18
09:02:30

Transaction Id

0x0d5160e948aa0ffBbadc

3048abc538ff0asdc?948d

9a78a74bdb7d086%a5b5Sh4

0xe%16cheb6671d05ad8b73

7e7e03ad058eb6dafie20ab

834058de3a23892436e9f9

Ox6943bccc8elf781f6d21

aafl42f72d7dal80845adf

bcObb6ee59d6ab2959a5f8e

0x971e8dbf0d7d3df1d96¢c

8e483fa8a8h5h15%aa4b48

02cd077553c7e1075ffe22

Ox8c8abcOdcclfB83al641

bf213a53357bh%e31e5ala4

4eac8e8c37011dat642209

Amount

+

+

+

+

1 Reward at
twtevent.top

1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon

1 Reward at
shibvoucher.top

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 .top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d5160e948aa0ff0badc3048abc538ff0a5dc9948d9a78a74bdb7d0869a5b5b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d5160e948aa0ff0badc3048abc538ff0a5dc9948d9a78a74bdb7d0869a5b5b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d5160e948aa0ff0badc3048abc538ff0a5dc9948d9a78a74bdb7d0869a5b5b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe916cbe6671d05ad8b737e7e03ad058e6daf3e20ab834058de3a23892436e9f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe916cbe6671d05ad8b737e7e03ad058e6daf3e20ab834058de3a23892436e9f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe916cbe6671d05ad8b737e7e03ad058e6daf3e20ab834058de3a23892436e9f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6943bccc8e1f781f6d21aaf142f72d7da180845adfbc0b6ee59d6ab2959a5f8e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6943bccc8e1f781f6d21aaf142f72d7da180845adfbc0b6ee59d6ab2959a5f8e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6943bccc8e1f781f6d21aaf142f72d7da180845adfbc0b6ee59d6ab2959a5f8e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x971e8dbf0d7d3df1d96c8e483fa8a8b5b159aa4b4802cd077553c7e1075ffe22
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x971e8dbf0d7d3df1d96c8e483fa8a8b5b159aa4b4802cd077553c7e1075ffe22
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x971e8dbf0d7d3df1d96c8e483fa8a8b5b159aa4b4802cd077553c7e1075ffe22
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8c8a6c0dcc1f083a1641bf213a53357b9e31e5a1a44eac8e8c37011daf642209
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8c8a6c0dcc1f083a1641bf213a53357b9e31e5a1a44eac8e8c37011daf642209
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8c8a6c0dcc1f083a1641bf213a53357b9e31e5a1a44eac8e8c37011daf642209

